

• P.O. Box 26101 • Lansing MI 48909 • 517 484-3404 • www.namilansing.org • info@namilansing.org•

NAMI Lansing, the Tri-County's voice on mental illness, is dedicated to improving the lives of those with neurological brain disorders and their families through education, support, advocacy, and support of research.

JOIN US! Become a Member Today!

When you join NAMI, you become a member of your local NAMI Affiliate, your NAMI State Organization and the national NAMI organization. You will receive the NAMI Advocate twice a year, and monthly email newsletter from NAMI Michigan and NAMI Lansing. You may receive a printed copy of the NAMI Lansing Messenger if you have no email address or upon request. You are eligible for reduced rates for both the National and State conferences. As a member, your voice will be heard as all of us advocate for better treatment for those who live with mental illness and their families.

Title:MrMrsMsDr.
Primary Member First Name:
Primary Member Last Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone:
Email:
Membership Options
\$5 Open Door (for low income)
\$40 Individual
\$60 Household (for individuals at same address)
Names of individuals covered under Household membership:
Added Donation to NAMI Lansing: Thank you! All donations will be used for NAMI Signature Programs or other functions of NAMI Lansing.

Please send this form and your check to: NAMI Lansing, PO Box 26101 Lansing MI 48909. To pay by credit card, please join at www.nami.org and indicate NAMI Lansing as your affiliate. Your online membership includes the same member options and benefits.